Quick connector CK
537926235 |  | 04.11.2024
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/11
537926235 |  | 04.11.2024
Quick connector CK
Datasheet
Technical data – Quick connector ACK
Mounting position optional

6216 CV-PK-9-B
Ordering data – Sealing cap CV-PC-8
Short type code Size of pack Part no. Type
CV 100 7637 CV-PC-8
24 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/11
537926235 |  | 04.11.2024
Quick connector CK
Ordering data
Ordering data – Elbow quick connector GCK-...-KU
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 1
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 2
Nominal size Size of pack Part no. Type
Male thread R1/8 For tubing out-
side diameter of
6 mm, For
barbed fitting in-
side diameter of
4 mm with nut
2.9 mm 10 6267 GCK-1/8-PK-4-KU
For tubing out-
side diameter of
8 mm, For
barbed fitting in-
side diameter of
6 mm with nut
4.9 mm 6268 GCK-1/8-PK-6-KU
Male thread R1/4 For tubing out-
side diameter of
6 mm, For
barbed fitting in-
side diameter of
4 mm with nut
2.9 mm 6269 GCK-1/4-PK-4-KU
For tubing out-
side diameter of
8 mm, For
barbed fitting in-
side diameter of
6 mm with nut
4.9 mm 6270 GCK-1/4-PK-6-KU
Male thread R3/8 6271 GCK-3/8-PK-6-KU
For barbed fitting
inside diameter
of 9 mm with nut
8 mm 6272 GCK-3/8-PK-9-KU
Ordering data – Elbow quick connector LCK
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 1
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 2
Nominal size Size of pack Part no. Type
Male thread M5 For tubing out-
side diameter of
4 mm, For
barbed fitting I.D.
3 mm with nut
2.4 mm 10 4468 LCK-M5-PK-3
For tubing out-
side diameter of
6 mm, For
barbed fitting in-
side diameter of
4 mm with nut
4562 LCK-M5-PK-4
Male thread
G1/8
For tubing out-
side diameter of
4 mm, For
barbed fitting I.D.
3 mm with nut